56 Exit Series 3
Standard Features
Reliability
The Survive-All™ SVX Series has a 5-year full warranty.
Unit Data - NEMA 4X Rated
Rugged polyvinyl chloride body, will not dent, peel, rust or corrode.
The sealed faceplate is constructed of heavy duty, vandal resistant polycar-
bonate and features an evenly illuminated legend. The fully gasketed

• Food Processing/Preparation
Survive-All™ SVX Series
How To Order (example)
BB
Color Option, Housing/Face
BB = Black/Black
BW = Black/White
BA = Black/Aluminum
GB = Gray/Black
GW = Gray/White
GA = Gray/Aluminum
WB = White/Black
WW = White/White
WA = White/Aluminum
SVXN
Series (120/277 Volt )
SVX = AC-only
SVXN = Self-powered
Nickel-Cadmium Battery
1
Faces
1 = Single face
2 = Double face
R
Legend colors
R = Red
G = Green
- FA
Options
See Optional Features
- D
Diagnostics
Standard on
all self-powered
Models
- 4X
Housing
NEMA 4X
housing standard
Single faceDouble face
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC-only
AC/DC
Self-powered
120 to 277 Vac
120 to 277 Vac
120 to 277 Vac
1.2 W
1.2 W
3.7 W
-
6 to 24Vdc
NiCad battery
-